For more information, email sales@stag-electrical.com
Technical Data
SCG Cable Glands
• High Strength Nylon Material
• Metric Thread
• Includes Sealing Washer & Nut
• IP68 Protection Rating
• Available in White, Grey, Black & Red
• Available in M12 to M63 sizes
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Cable Clamp
Range
Knockout
Size Colour Pack Qty Carton Size
SCG/M12-W 3mm - 6.5mm M12 White 10 pcs 5000 pcs
SCG/M12-G 3mm - 6.5mm M12 Grey 10 pcs 5000 pcs
SCG/M12-B 3mm - 6.5mm M12 Black 10 pcs 5000 pcs
SCG/M12-R 3mm - 6.5mm M12 Red 10 pcs 5000 pcs
SCG/M16-W 4mm - 8mm M16 White 10 pcs 3000 pcs
SCG/M16-G 4mm - 8mm M16 Grey 10 pcs 3000 pcs
SCG/M16-B 4mm - 8mm M16 Black 10 pcs 3000 pcs
SCG/M16-R 4mm - 8mm M16 Red 10 pcs 3000 pcs
SCG/M20-W 6mm - 12mm M20 White 10 pcs 2000 pcs
SCG/M20-G 6mm - 12mm M20 Grey 10 pcs 2000 pcs
SCG/M20-B 6mm - 12mm M20 Black 10 pcs 2000 pcs
SCG/M20-R 6mm - 12mm M20 Red 10 pcs 2000 pcs
SCG/M20L-W 10mm - 14mm M20 White 10 pcs 2000 pcs
SCG/M20L-G 10mm - 14mm M20 Grey 10 pcs 2000 pcs
SCG/M20L-B 10mm - 14mm M20 Black 10 pcs 2000 pcs
SCG/M20L-R 10mm - 14mm M20 Red 10 pcs 2000 pcs
SCG/M25-W 12mm - 15mm M25 White 10 pcs 1000 pcs
SCG/M25-G 12mm - 15mm M25 Grey 10 pcs 1000 pcs
SCG/M25-B 12mm - 15mm M25 Black 10 pcs 1000 pcs
SCG/M25-R 12mm - 15mm M25 Red 10 pcs 1000 pcs
SCG/M25L-W 14mm - 18mm M25 White 10 pcs 1000 pcs
SCG/M25L-G 14mm - 18mm M25 Grey 10 pcs 1000 pcs
SCG/M25L-B 14mm - 18mm M25 Black 10 pcs 1000 pcs
SCG/M25L-R 14mm - 18mm M25 Red 10 pcs 1000 pcs
SCG/M32-W 16mm - 21mm M32 White 5 pcs 1000 pcs
SCG/M32-G 16mm - 21mm M32 Grey 5 pcs 1000 pcs
SCG/M32-B 16mm - 21mm M32 Black 5 pcs 1000 pcs
SCG/M32-R 16mm - 21mm M32 Red 5 pcs 1000 pcs
SCG/M40-W 24mm - 32mm M40 White 5 pcs 200 pcs
SCG/M40-G 24mm - 32mm M40 Grey 5 pcs 200 pcs
SCG/M40-B 24mm - 32mm M40 Black 5 pcs 200 pcs
SCG/M40-R 24mm - 32mm M40 Red 5 pcs 200 pcs
SCG/M50-W 32mm - 38mm M50 White 3 pcs 200 pcs
SCG/M50-G 32mm - 38mm M50 Grey 3 pcs 200 pcs
SCG/M50-B 32mm - 38mm M50 Black 3 pcs 200 pcs
SCG/M50-R 32mm - 38mm M50 Red 3 pcs 200 pcs
SCG/M63-W 37mm - 44mm M63 White 1 pc 200 pcs
SCG/M63-G 37mm - 44mm M63 Grey 1 pc 200 pcs
SCG/M63-B 37mm - 44mm M63 Black 1 pc 200 pcs
SCG/M63-R 37mm - 44mm M63 Red 1 pc 200 pcs
IP68
Part Number Cable Clamp
Range
Knockout
Size Colour Pack Qty Carton Size
SCG/PG7-G 3mm - 6.5mm 12.5mm Grey 10 pcs 1000 pcs
SCG/PG9-G 4mm - 8mm 15.2mm Grey 10 pcs 1000 pcs
SCG/PG11-G 5mm - 10mm 18.6mm Grey 10 pcs 500 pcs
SCG/PG13.5-G 6mm - 12mm 20.4mm Grey 10 pcs 500 pcs
SCG/PG16-G 10mm - 14mm 22.5mm Grey 10 pcs 500 pcs
SCG/PG21-G 14mm - 18mm 28.3mm Grey 10 pcs 500 pcs
SCG/PG29-G 18mm - 25mm 37mm Grey 10 pcs 500 pcs
SCG/PG36-G 24mm - 32mm 47mm Grey 10 pcs 500 pcs
Technical Data
SCG PG Cable Glands
• High Strength Nylon Material
• PG Thread
• Includes Sealing Washer & Nut
• IP68 Protection Rating
• Available in Grey
IP68
• Available in PG7 to PG36 sizes
For more information, email sales@stag-electrical.com
ORDERING INFORMATION